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ITEM #  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC WT. PACK CASE DIMENSION

40400

40401

40402

40403

40404

40406

40407

40408

40409

Oatmeal Raisin

Oatmeal Chocolate Chip

Banana Chocolate Chunk

Apple Cinnamon

French Toast

Cocoa Chip

Maple Brown Sugar

NEW!  Chocolate Cream Chip

NEW!  Celebration

2.5oz

2.5oz

2.5oz

2.5oz

2.5oz

2.5oz

2.5oz

2.5oz

2.5oz

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

073321404000

073321404017

073321404024

073321404031

073321404048

073321404062

073321404079

073321404086

073321404093

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

12.6875 x 7.3125 x 9.125

PRE-PACKAGE BAKERY

56084

56085

Cherry Sugar Cookies

Blue Raspberry Sugar Cookies

3oz

3oz

12/6

12/6

10073321560840

10073321560857

15.5 x 12.25 x 4.25

15.5 x 12.25 x 4.25

2049190

2049191

2049192

2049193

2049194

Crunch & Crave™ Crackers Spicy Queso

Crunch & Crave™ Crackers Pizza

Crunch & Crave™ Crackers Original

Crunch & Crave™ Crackers Churro

Crunch & Crave™ Crackers Original

1.6oz

1.6oz

1.6oz

1oz

1oz

100

100

100

160

160

073321491901

073321491918

073321491925

073321491932

073321491949

23.438 x 12.85

23.438 x 12.85

23.438 x 12.85

23.438 x 12.85

23.438 x 12.85

039085

056070

056071

056072

Jungle Crackers 51% Whole Grain

Belly Bears 51% WG Chocolate Graham Crackers

Belly Bears 51% WG Honey Graham Crackers

Belly Bears 51% WG Cinnamon Graham Crackers

1oz

1oz

1oz

1oz

200

200

200

200

073321390853

073321560706

073321560713

073321560720

20.07 x 15.47 x 8.94

20.07 x 15.47 x 8.94

20.07 x 15.47 x 8.94

20.07 x 15.47 x 8.94

READI-BAKE® BENEFIT BREAKFAST BARS MADE WITH 51% WHOLE GRAINS (3G FIBER)

CRUNCH & CRAVE CRACKERS™

ICEE® INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED SUGAR COOKIES

READI-BAKE® PRE-PACKAGED GRAHAMS & CRACKERS MADE WITH 51% WHOLE GRAINS

ITEM #  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC WT. PACK CASE DIMENSION

106599

106601

106611

113532

Lemon

Strawberry

Cherry Limeade

Orangeade

12floz

12floz

12floz

12floz

12

12

12

12

12.375 x 9.75 x 5.3125

12.375 x 9.75 x 5.3125

12.375 x 9.75 x 5.3125

12.375 x 9.75 x 5.3125

025000065996

025000066016

025000066115

025000035326

FROZEN NOVELTIES

MINUTE MAID® SOFT FROZEN LEMONADE 12 FL. OZ. CUPS

3880

3881

3963

3882

Cherry

Lemon

Mango

Strawberry

4floz

4floz

4floz

4floz

4

4

4

4

13 x 6.625 x 7.4375

13 x 6.625 x 7.4375

13 x 6.625 x 7.4375

13 x 6.625 x 7.4375

073321038823

073321037727

073321384715

073321038823 

LUIGI’S® REAL ITALIAN ICE 4 FL. OZ. SQUEEZE TUBES

3771

3772

Cherry

Lemon

10floz

10floz

12

12

11.4375 x 9.125 x 4.875

11.4375 x 9.125 x 4.875

073321037710

073321037727

LUIGI’S® REAL ITALIAN ICE 10 FL. OZ. CUPS

 3855

3857

Cherry

Blue Raspberry

4floz

4floz

24

24

10.75 x 8 x 4.25

10.75 x 8 x 4.25

073321038557

073321038571

ICEE® SQUEEZE UP TUBES

36841

36842

Cherry & Vanilla

Blue Raspberry & Vanilla

10floz

10floz

12

12

11.4375 x  9.125 x  4.875

11.4375 x  9.125 x  4.875

073321368418

073321368425

ICEE® FLOAT CUPS: VANILLA ICE CREAM SWIRLED WITH BOLD ICEE FLAVORS! 

36843

36844

36845

Cherry

Blue Raspberry

Frosted Lemonade

12floz

12floz

12floz

12

12

12

12.375 x  9.75 x 5.312

12.375 x  9.75 x 5.312

12.375 x  9.75 x 5.312

073321368432

073321368449

073321368456

ICEE® FREEZE CUPS: TAKE THE CLASSIC ICEE® EXPERIENCE ANYWHERE WITH OUR NEW CUPS!

®®

Please reach out to your 
J&J Snack Foods Sales Representative

for more information on these 
and other items!

From breakfast solutions to Individually wrapped snacks, 
our pre-baked products give you the tools you need to deliver the quality your customers expect. 

No matter what you’re looking for, we have your pre-packaged solutions!

ITEM #  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC WT. PACK CASE DIMENSION
ALL DAY SNACKS

72526

72527

72528

72526

72527

72528

7277

Cheddar Stuffed Soft Pretzel

Jalapeño-N-Cheese Stuffed Soft Pretzel

Sweet Cream Cheese Stuffed Soft Pretzel

Federal® Soft Pretzel

6.25oz

6.25oz

6.25oz

4oz

20

20

20

50

16.25 x 12.75 x 7

16.25 x 12.75 x 7

16.25 x 12.75 x 7

17 x 12 x 9

073321725266

073321725273

073321725280

073321072773

SUPERPRETZEL® FILLED SOFT PRETZELS

FEDERAL® SOFT PRETZEL


